
CAF Membership Tiers/Pricing 2024-5

Corporate / Associate members

Strategic Partners

Annual Sales under $250K
Annual Sales from $250K - $ 1 million
Annual Sales from $1 - 2.5 million
Annual Sales from $2.5-5 million
Annual Sales from $5-10 million
Annual Sales from $10-20 million
Annual Sales from $20-50 million
Annual Sales from $50-100 million
Annual Sales from $100-150 million
Annual Sales from $150-250 million
Above $250 million

Strategic Partner: Gold
Strategic Partner: Platinum

$275.00
$500.00
$750.00

$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,500.00
$4,000.00
$5,000.00
$7,500.00
$10,000.00

$5,000.00
$10,000.00

contact CAF

BECOME A MEMBER

BECOME A MEMBER


