

canadian apparel fédération canadienne federation du vêtement

CAF Membership Tiers/Pricing 2024-5

Corporate / Associate members	BECOME A MEMBER
Annual Sales under \$250K	\$275.00
Annual Sales from \$250K - \$ 1 million	\$500.00
Annual Sales from \$1 - 2.5 million	\$750.00
Annual Sales from \$2.5-5 million	\$1,000.00
Annual Sales from \$5-10 million	\$1,500.00
Annual Sales from \$10-20 million	\$2,500.00
Annual Sales from \$20-50 million	\$4,000.00
Annual Sales from \$50-100 million	\$5,000.00
Annual Sales from \$100-150 million	\$7,500.00
Annual Sales from \$150-250 million	\$10,000.00
Above \$250 million	contact CAF

Strategic Partners

Strategic Partner: Gold	\$5,000.00
Strategic Partner: Platinum	\$10,000.00